
Pos 

TT2 

1 

2 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TTC 

1 

2 

TTD 

1 

TTE 

1 

TTU 

1 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

No. 

t5 

t666 

t79 

t46 

777 

t336 

t924 

t66 

t5G 

t373 

t98G 

t153 

t551 

t2 

t20 

t521 

t17 

t98 

Name 

Alan Cohen 

Aaron Dant 

Jake Namer 

Chris DeFelice 

Chris Rallo 

Jonathan Vasquez 

Brian Puca 

Bernie Hover 

Adam Hessel 

Timothy Brownawell 

Bill Mandra 

Sam Jadczak 

Amy Dilks 

Stuart Phillips 

Michael Patterson 

Peter McIntosh 

Luis 

Benjamin Lesnak 

Class 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTE 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:11.041 

1:11.807 

1:09.713 

1:11.344 

1:11.943 

1:13.680 

1:14.832 

1:15.559 

1:17.376 

1:14.818 

1:20.913 

1:21.170 

1:26.604 

1:20.301 

1:23.878 

1:20.537 

1:27.060 

1:10.105 

In Session 

TT #3 (Sun) 

TT #1 (Sun) 

TT #2 (Sun) 

TT #2 (Sun) 

TT #1 (Sun) 

TT #2 (Sun) 

TT #1 (Sun) 

TT #1 (Sun) 

TT #2 (Sun) 

TT #2 (Sun) 

TT #4 (Sun) 

TT #2 (Sun) 

TT #1 (Sun) 

TT #1 (Sun) 

TT #1 (Sun) 

TT #3 (Sun) 

TT #1 (Sun) 

TT #1 (Sun) 

Diff 

1.328 

2.094 

1.631 

2.230 

3.967 

5.119 

5.846 

7.663 

5.105 

11.200 

11.457 

16.891 

10.588 

14.165 

10.824 

17.347 

0.392 

Gap 

0.936 

0.463 

0.303 

0.136 

1.737 

0.014 

0.727 

1.817 

1.005 

0.376 

0.257 

2.726 

0.550 

0.190 

0.236 

0.456 

0.392 

R1. Best Tm 

1:11.807 

1:10.927 

1:11.397 

1:11.943 

1:14.832 

1:15.559 

1:20.512 

1:21.566 

1:21.358 

1:26.604 

1:20.301 

1:23.878 

1:27.060 

1:10.105 

R2. Best Tm 

1:12.436 

1:09.713 

1:11.344 

1:11.988 

1:13.680 

1:16.183 

1:17.376 

1:14.818 

1:21.541 

1:21.170 

1:14.202 

Printed: 7/28/2014 10:20:16 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA NE @ NJMP Lightning 

Time Trials 

TT Combined (Sun) 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

77G 

147 

t521 

t3 

H587 

Name 

Jeff Ricca 

Randy Petschauer 

Mikey Points 

Eric Kaul 

Robert March, Jr. 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:13.813 

1:19.751 

1:21.519 

1:23.688 

In Session 

TT #2 (Sun) 

TT #1 (Sun) 

TT #2 (Sun) 

TT #3 (Sun) 

TT #1 (Sun) 

Diff 

4.100 

10.038 

11.806 

13.975 

Gap 

0.133 

2.375 

0.349 

2.169 

R1. Best Tm 

1:19.751 

1:24.580 

R2. Best Tm 

1:13.813 

1:21.519 
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